Position
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
TE

WR
WR
QB
RB
RB

Off Athlete
Kicker/Punter

Position
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB

First
Aidan
Blake
Ryan
Martes
Jared
Mitchel
Ryan
Griffin
Maximus
Blake
Donovan
Armani
Harrison

First
Evan
Gianini
Malik
Dorian
Caden
TY
Geoffrey
Nathan
Camden
Michael
TraShaun
Capone

Def Athlete Daveren

INDIANA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

Last
Parker
Fisher
Williams
Lewis
Almeida
Collier
Lezon
Little
Grimes
Huffman
Marcus
Glass
Mevis

Last
Lantz
Belizaire
Temple
Keys
Curry
WISE
Brown
Talhelm
Rogers
Brown
Jones
Powell
Rayner

CLASS 6A ALL STATE 2018
JUNIOR TEAM OFFENSE

School
Westfield
Avon
Penn
Merrillville

North Central (Indianapolis)

Columbus North
Southport
Homestead
Lafayette Jefferson
Columbus North
Brownsburg
Merrillville

Warsaw Community

JUNIOR TEAM DEFENSE

School
Hamilton Southeastern
FW Snider
Ben Davis
Brownsburg
Center Grove
Carmel
Fishers HS
Franklin Central
Homestead

North Central (Indianapolis)

Pike
Ben Davis
Lawrence Central

Grade
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Junior

Grade
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

IFeR

Ht.
6'3"
6'6"
6'2
6'7
6'0
6'3
6'2"
6'3
6'2
5'8
6'
5'7
6' 0"

Ht.
6'2
6'2
6'1
511
6'3"
6'2
6'2"
6'3"
6'0
6'1
5'9"
5'8
6'3

Wt.
270
315
290
320
260
220
210
215
200
170
185
145
205

Wt.
245
290
285
275
235
215
205
225
205
190
180
150
185



